
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Noah Ewy Maize High 225.3 285.0 10

2 Evan Stull Olathe East Hawks 232.0 285.0 8

3 Logan Larson Maize South High School 235.0 280.0 6

4 Luis Garcia Rodriguez Maize High 228.7 275.0 4

5 Johntae Bird Nado 223.4 255.0 2

6 Blake Chambers Maize High 230.6 250.0 1

7 Gavin Koehn Maize High 239.1 250.0 0

8 Jaerson Mumford Halstead highschool 236.0 245.0 0

9 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 227.6 225.0 0

10 Logan Peschka Independence High School 234.8 225.0 0

11 Benjamin Harris Maize High 227.7 185.0 0

12 AUSTIN JORDAN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 223.3 0.0 0

13 Angel Gomez Maize South High School 224.0 0.0 0

Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Noah Ewy Maize High 225.3 515.0 10

2 Luis Garcia Rodriguez Maize High 228.7 515.0 8

3 Jaerson Mumford Halstead highschool 236.0 445.0 6

4 Blake Chambers Maize High 230.6 435.0 4

5 Evan Stull Olathe East Hawks 232.0 405.0 2

6 Gavin Koehn Maize High 239.1 405.0 1

7 AUSTIN JORDAN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 223.3 380.0 0

8 Logan Larson Maize South High School 235.0 355.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Logan Peschka Independence High School 234.8 345.0 0

10 Johntae Bird Nado 223.4 335.0 0

11 Benjamin Harris Maize High 227.7 315.0 0

12 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 227.6 280.0 0

13 Angel Gomez Maize South High School 224.0 0.0 0

Men's 242.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Noah Ewy Maize High 225.3 545.0 10

2 Evan Stull Olathe East Hawks 232.0 500.0 8

3 Logan Larson Maize South High School 235.0 445.0 6

4 Johntae Bird Nado 223.4 440.0 4

5 AUSTIN JORDAN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 223.3 405.0 2

6 Jaerson Mumford Halstead highschool 236.0 405.0 1

7 Gavin Koehn Maize High 239.1 405.0 0

8 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 227.6 375.0 0

9 Benjamin Harris Maize High 227.7 365.0 0

10 Blake Chambers Maize High 230.6 365.0 0

11 Logan Peschka Independence High School 234.8 345.0 0

12 Luis Garcia Rodriguez Maize High 228.7 335.0 0

13 Angel Gomez Maize South High School 224.0 0.0 0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Noah Ewy Maize High 225.3 1345.0 10

2 Evan Stull Olathe East Hawks 232.0 1190.0 8

3 Luis Garcia Rodriguez Maize High 228.7 1125.0 6

4 Jaerson Mumford Halstead highschool 236.0 1095.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Logan Larson Maize South High School 235.0 1080.0 2

6 Gavin Koehn Maize High 239.1 1060.0 1

7 Blake Chambers Maize High 230.6 1050.0 0

8 Johntae Bird Nado 223.4 1030.0 0

9 Logan Peschka Independence High School 234.8 915.0 0

10 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 227.6 880.0 0

11 Benjamin Harris Maize High 227.7 865.0 0

12 AUSTIN JORDAN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 223.3 785.0 0

13 Angel Gomez Maize South High School 224.0 0.0 0

Men's 242.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

5 Noah Ewy Maize High 225.3 5.97

17 Evan Stull Olathe East Hawks 232.0 5.129

23 Luis Garcia Rodriguez Maize High 228.7 4.919

28 Jaerson Mumford Halstead highschool 236.0 4.64

29 Johntae Bird Nado 223.4 4.611

30 Logan Larson Maize South High School 235.0 4.596

33 Blake Chambers Maize High 230.6 4.553

38 Gavin Koehn Maize High 239.1 4.433

50 Logan Peschka Independence High School 234.8 3.897

51 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 227.6 3.866

53 Benjamin Harris Maize High 227.7 3.799

60 AUSTIN JORDAN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 223.3 3.515

80 Angel Gomez Maize South High School 224.0 0.0


